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India Rail Info

Bhubaneswar - Anand Vihar Terminal Weekly SF Express/22805 - SF - ECOR
KQR/Koderma Junction to CNB/Kanpur Central

9h 1m - 630 km - 3 halts - Departs Sun
Depart |Avg
s

BBS
DNKL
ANGL
RAIR
SBPY
/SG
ROU
CKP
MURI
BKSC
CRP
GMO
KQR
GAYA
DDU

PRY]

CNB

ANVT

Station Name

Bhubaneswar
Dhenkanal

Angul

Rairakhol

Sambalpur City
Jharsuguda Junction
Rourkela Junction
Chakradharpur

Muri Junction

Bokaro Steel City
Chandrapura Junction
NSCB Junction Gomoh
Koderma Junction
Gaya Junction

Pt. DD Upadhyaya
Junction (Mughalsarai)

Prayagraj Junction
(Allghgbajd)

Kanpur Central

Anand Vihar Terminal

13:26
14:45
16:03
17:00
18:35
20:02
21:43
00:40
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02:46
03:10
04:17
05:38
08:30

10:55

13:20
19:35
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13:25
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122
208
273
318
419
520
650
702
718
735
828
906
1111
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227
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109
79
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